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WDK Zele 2016
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speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1 4222
2 3675
3 4014
4 4923
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9 3670
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Huyghe Jannes

Everaert Aaron

Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda

Paelinck Lode
Haeck Arthur
Beirnaert Emeric

Laureys Stan

Ben Heren

Rooms Jorden

Van Lokeren Zenne
Van De Velde Tuur
Herremans Sebastian
Vinck Yilles
Vanoutirve Wout

vercauteren lion

Ben Heren

Van Uytvanck Tiebe
De Poorter Victor
Vermeiren Robbe
Geerardyn Michiel
Rombaut Jordy
Helon Miel

Uur=17:
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Ben Heren

Meiresonne Lex

Van Audenaerde Joren
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Van Bogaert Arne
Mattelé Milan
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Vinck Symen
Tuyls Indy
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Suy Victor
Cockheyt Joeri
Anné Daan
Vinck Mirko
Andries Xander
Baekelant Wout
Laureys Ruben

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

35

AVLO
avlo
ACW

VOLH
AVLO
AVLO
ZWAT

35

acws
avlo
VOLH
na
AVLO
na

n a

35

AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
ACW

RCG

AVLO
HAMM

35

HAMM
VS
ACW
HULS
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
HAMM

36

AVLO
ACW

ZWAT
VOLH
AVLO
RIEM
ACW

AVLO
ACW

VOLH
ZWAT

10.00
10.74
10.91
10.94
11.30
11.61
12.65

10.77
10.85
11.49
11.57
11.9¢6
12.24
13.14

10.54
10.59
10.69
10.77
10.91
11.05
11.22

9.74
9.80
9.80
9.93
10.01
10.02
10.17
10.33

33.48m
30.96m
24.40m
24.07m
23.62m
23.25m
21.93m
21.43m
21.39m
19.80m
11.80m

08
07
08
08
08
08
07

08
08
07
08
08
08
09

07
08
08
08
07
08
07

07
07
07
08
07
08
07
07

03
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
03




F:\WDKZele2016\WV11a\UitslagWDKZele2016.TXT

zondag 11 september 2016 19:54

12 4654 De Paep Lennert ACW

13 4657 Anné Lars ACW

14 3674 Smet Ruben ACW

15 3927 Poppe Thomas AVLO

16 4819 Beirnaert Reinout AVLO

17 4740 Van Uffelen Joram VOLH

18 4739 Mees London VOLH

19 4401 Baeyens Simoen AVLO
verspringen Min Dames Uur=17:36
Reeks:1

1 5848 Van Quaethem Naomi DEIN

2 5809 De Block Veerle ACW

3 5786 Verleysen Caitlin ACW

4 7061 Oliveira Ashley ZWAT

5 6031 Goen Sara ACW

6 6358 Boeynaems Florence ZWAT

7 6002 Van Ryckeghem Tine AVLO

8 6859 Hellinckx Caro HAMM

9 6394 De Smet Cato VS

10 6426 Vermeiren Stien AVLO

11 6729 De Jonghe Limme VOLH

12 7272 Van Wolputte Tess ZWAT

13 5969 Van Den Bossche Mirthe AVLO

14 6092 Steurs Tatiana ZWAT

15 5851 Verheyen Lore LOOI

16 6544 De Lange Bente AVLO
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=17:36
Reeks:1

1 283 Heirman Jesse AVLO

2 1140 Verniers Maxim AVLO

3 209 Van Britsom Sverre AVLO

4 83 Pauwels Milan ACW

5 1230 Wauters Lowie RIEM

6 972 Helon Mauro AVLO

7 94 De Bosscher Thomas ACW

8 1422 Van Hooste Hannes VOLH

9 1845 Van De Velde Tijs VOLH

10 342 Haeck Sander AVLO

11 576 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM

12 1439 Rooms Joran HAMM

13 275 Huyghe Rube AVLO

14 1420 Van De Cloodt Niels VOLH

15 574 Ferket Niels HAMM

16 1162 Massart Mats AVLO

17 210 De Strycker Dries AVLO

18 1427 Vercauteren Jentel VOLH

19 1330 Anné Sven ACW

20 1416 Dierickx Tibo VOLH

21 1417 Marin Vince VOLH
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=17:36
Reeks:1

1 2925 Vermeulen Lisa DEIN

2 3198 Van De Perre Aagje ZWAT

3 3200 Van De Perre Lopke ZWAT
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3086
3041
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1752
1063
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Cowie Jade
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D'hooghe Laurien
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Steels Sita
Vermeulen Nele
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Wauters Lize
Geerardyn Marie
Van Poucke Fran
Robberecht Hanne
Thys Sofie
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De Jonge Louise
Burgelman Jenke
Loosveldt Silke
Rombaut Aura
Vermeulen Jenna
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1819

De Schoesitter Bente
De Smedt Linn

995 Vercauteren Violetta
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Lagaert Julie
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Reeks:1
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Schollaert Shanaya Esther
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1068
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Thoen Alexe
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936 Wauters Lenie
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3087
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3323
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Mortier Febe

De Decker Jélena
Baekalant Joke

De Clerck Morgane
Van Driessche Febe
Burgelman Jenke
Verbeke Noa

Pup Dames Uur=17:

Rombaut Aura
D'hooghe Laurien
De Leenheer Fleur
Van Lokeren Mette
Vermeulen Jenna
Leysens Sara

De Leenheer Febe

Pup Dames Uur=17:

Loos Jinthe

De Jonge Louise
Wauters Lize

Thys Sofie
Herremans Rebecca
Leysens Gitte

Suy Emma

Pup Dames Uur=17:

Beirens Kaat

D'hooge Chloé

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Poppe Dorien

Dhooge Zoé

Van Den Bossche Jara
De Smedt Britt

Pup Dames Uur=17:

Loosveldt Silke
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Vermeulen Lisa
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60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:1

1 275 Huyghe Rube AVLO

2 838 Dedecker Maarten ZWAT

3 1417 Marin Vince

4 1845 Van De Velde Tijs

5 342 Haeck Sander AVLO

6 1498 Van De Velde Laurens

7 9139 Van Damme Wout

8 1416 Dierickx Tibo
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:2

1 569 Dieltjens Dax HAMM

2 1439 Rooms Joran

3 1330 Anné Sven

4 1427 Vercauteren Jentel

5 574 Ferket Niels HAMM

6 2216 Laureys Casper

7 743 Neyt Zeno HAC
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:3

1 1537 D'hooghe Lennert

2 94 De Bosscher Thomas ACW

3 52 Rooms Jentho ACW

4 576 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM

5 1422 Van Hooste Hannes

6 1230 Wauters Lowie

7 972 Helon Mauro AVLO
60 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:4

1 283 Heirman Jesse AVLO

2 210 De Strycker Dries AVLO

3 209 Van Britsom Sverre AVLO

4 1140 Verniers Maxim

5 1420 Van De Cloodt Niels

6 83 Pauwels Milan ACW

7 340 Van Aerde Yens AVLO
80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:
Reeks:1

1 5892 Ysewyn Femke

2 6358 Boeynaems Florence

3 5851 Verheyen Lore

4 5847 Van Der Eecken Marthe

5 7272 Van Wolputte Tess

6 6092 Steurs Tatiana
80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:
Reeks:2

1 6394 De Smet Cato

2 5809 De Block Veerle

3 5786 Verleysen Caitlin

4 7061 Oliveira Ashley
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6031

5848
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6729

3919
3861
3920
4819
4484
3678

4222
4658
4783
4401
3927
4739

4923
4398
3675
3674
4657
4925
4731
4654

gen

3785
2925
3159
4184
2844
3084
3200
5666
3920
3198
2878
3086
4053
3321
3127

Vermeiren Stien

Goen Sara

Min Dames

Van Quaethem Naomi
Van Doorslaer Eline
Hellinckx Caro
Van Ryckeghem Tine
De Jonghe Limme

Min Heren

Dedecker Victor
Suy Victor
Dedecker Léon
Beirnaert Reinout
Vinck Mirko
Cockheyt Joeri

Min Heren

Vinck Symen

Anné Daan

Van De Velde Lennert
Baeyens Simoen

Poppe Thomas

Mees London

Min Heren

Noppe Wout
Dieleman Noa
Tuyls Indy

Smet Ruben

Anné Lars
Huygens Florian
Baekelant Wout
De Paep Lennert

Pup Dames

Verniers Stephanie
Vermeulen Lisa
Geerardyn Marie

Van De Wiele Hanne
Van Poucke Fran
Cowie Jade

Van De Perre Lopke
Beirens Kaat

Loir Elise

Van De Perre Aagje
Vermeulen Nele

Van Den Bossche Jara
De Vleeschouwer Lucca
Robberecht Hanne
Dhooge Zoé

AVLO
ACW

40

DEIN
VS

HAMM
AVLO
VOLH

40

AVMO
AVLO
AVMO
AVLO
AVLO
RIEM

40

AVLO
ACW

VOLH
AVLO
AVLO
VOLH

40

VOLH
AVLO
ACW
ACW
ACW
HAMM
VOLH
ACW

40

AVLO
DEIN
ACW

HAMM
ACW

AVLO
ZWAT
AVLO
ACW

ZWAT
ACW

AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
AVLO

11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.

11.
12.

12

12.
12.
12.

11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

W W W w w wwwwwwwhx b >

88
90

56
59
73
16
66

51
71
04
44
66
43

60
09
.21
31
46
53

33
68
88
10
15
30
33
72

.33m
.02m
.00m
.99%m
.75m
. 69m
.65m
.64m
.58m
.55m
.54m
.52m
.42m
.42m
.41lm

03
04

03
03
04
03
04

04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
04
03
03
04

03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

kogelstoten 2,000kg

3254
4031
3123
3288
3442
3039
3982
4076
3122
4729
9130
3041
3087
2845
3284
3085
3979
4771
3065
3319
3287
3975
3972
2875
3040
3377
3323

Reeks:1
1 5847
2 6358
3 5848
4 6031
5 6426
6 7061
7 5809
8 6394
9 5786
10 6562
11 6002
12 7272
13 6092
14 6544
15 5969
16 6729

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 4923
2 4222
3 4731
4 4401
5 4014
6 4783
7 4590
8 4657

Vermeulen Jenna
Thys Sofie

Van Lokeren Mette
Leysens Sara

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina

Rombaut Aura
Mortier Febe

De Decker Jélena
Poppe Dorien

De Smedt Britt
Baekalant Joke

De Leenheer Fleur
D'hooge Chloé
Herremans Rebecca
De Clerck Morgane
Loosveldt Silke
Wauters Lize

De Leenheer Febe
Suy Emma

Loos Jinthe
Leysens Gitte
D'hooghe Laurien
Burgelman Jenke
Van Driessche Febe
Verbeke Noa

De Jonge Louise
Steels Sita

Van Der Eecken Marthe

Boeynaems Florence
Van Quaethem Naomi
Goen Sara
Vermeiren Stien
Oliveira Ashley

De Block Veerle

De Smet Cato
Verleysen Caitlin

Van Doorslaer Eline

Van Ryckeghem Tine
Van Wolputte Tess
Steurs Tatiana

De Lange Bente

Min Dames

Uur=17:

Van Den Bossche Mirthe

De Jonghe Limme

Min Heren

Noppe Wout
Vinck Symen
Baekelant Wout
Baeyens Simoen

Daems Jelle

Van De Velde Lennert

Wauters Emiel

Anné Lars

Uur=17:

ZWAT
VOLH
AVLO
ZWAT
AVLO
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO
LEBB
volh
AVLO
AVLO
ACW

ZWAT
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
ZWAT
VOLH
VOLH
ACW

AVLO
ACG

HAMM

40

DEIN
ZWAT
DEIN
ACW
AVLO
ZWAT
ACW
VS
ACW
VS
AVLO
ZWAT
ZWAT
AVLO
AVLO
VOLH

40

VOLH
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
ZWAT
VOLH
RIEM
ACW

DD DD DD DNDDNDNDNDDNDDDNDOWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwww

11.36m
.90m
.81m
. 68m
.61lm
.45m
.18m
.01lm
.95m
.88m
.81m
.50m
.41lm
.34m
.97m
. 79m

U ooy 60 < 9 J 1 0O 0O 0O O O 0

e e e e e

.37m
.32m
.26m
.23m
.22m
.17m
.14m
.13m
.12m
.09%m
.07m
.07m
.07m
.06m
.02m
.00m
.98m
.95m
.94m
.93m
.87m
.84m
.77m
.62m
.60m

GP
GP

.61lm
.46m
.40m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.30m
.25m

06
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
05

03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04

03
03
04
03
04
04
03
04
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9 3670 Andries Xander ACW 1.25m
10 4925 Huygens Florian HAMM 1.25m
11 3675 Tuyls Indy ACW 1.20m
12 3927 Poppe Thomas AVLO 1.15m
13 4484 Vinck Mirko AVLO 1.05m
14 4819 Beirnaert Reinout AVLO 1.05m
15 3674 Smet Ruben ACW 1.05m
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:40
Reeks:1
1 6759 Huyghe Jannes AVLO 2'14.
2 8285 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW 2'l6.
3 7501 Vinck Yilles AVLO 2'17.
4 8197 Van De Velde Tuur VOLH 2'25.
5 9133 Everaert Aaron avlo 2'26.
6 9131 Herremans Sebastian na 2'27.
7 9132 Van Lokeren Zenne avlo 2'27
8 6827 Van Uytvanck Tiebe AVLO 2'29.
9 7346 Helon Miel AVLO 2'29.
10 7857 Beirnaert Emeric AVLO 2'30.
11 9140 Boeykens Luca na 2'32
12 7349 Vermeiren Robbe AVLO 2'32.
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:40
Reeks:2
1 6575 Boeykens Enzo ACW 1'56.
2 6565 Pauwels Lars ACW 2'00
3 7771 Rooms Lennert HAMM 2'02
4 7856 Beirnaert Lander AVLO 2'04.
5 7155 De Poorter Victor AVLO 2'05.
6 7292 Meiresonne Lex HAMM 2'06.
7 7314 Van Audenaerde Joren VS 2'08.
8 7057 Van Den Branden Kasper HAMM 2'10
9 7751 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 2'10.
10 6814 Dedecker Achiel AVMO 2'13
11 9129 Rooms Jorden acws 2'14.
12 7442 Bos Siebe HULS 2'1l6.
13 6864 Geerardyn Michiel ACW 2'17.
8237 Buisseret Wolf AVLO N
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:40
Reeks:1
1 300 Geerardyn Martha ACW 2'01.61
2 71 De Bosscher Elise ACW 2'04.94
3 1752 Schollaert Shanaya Esther MACW 2'06.
4 220 Van Lokeren Phebe AVLO 2'08.32
5 1063 Hollebosch Noa VOLH 2'09.
6 219 Vanoutrive Laure AVLO 2'12.88
7 299 Van Bastelaere Jara ACW 2'13.69
8 263 Van Theemsche Liese AVLO 2'16.92
9 1068 Thoen Alexe VOLH 2'19.
10 1819 De Smedt Linn LEBB 2'20.
11 942 Dierickx Margaux HAMM 2'21.93
12 68 Fertache Inara ACW 2'22.15
13 1064 Lagaert Julie VOLH 2'26.
14 936 Wauters Lenie RIEM 2'28.34
15 885 Praet Lise AVLO 2'28.63

07
40
75
72
32
45

.50

22
50
64

.26

72

66

.35
.54

83
15
82
99

.50

97

.51

02
68
74
G

02

76

48
17

39

04
04
04
03
04
04
04

08
08
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
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16 995 Vercauteren Violetta ACW
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:40
Reeks:2
1 734 De Bruyn Elise AVLO
2 9137 De decker Fien avlo
3 9138 Rooms Indra na
4 1159 Engelen Linde AVLO
5 1077 Devincke Yorine VOLH
6 1066 Mees Vegas VOLH
7 635 Velghe Marlies ZWAT
8 1060 De Cock Renske VOLH
9 527 Muyldermans Talitha AVLO
10 1079 Lagaert Eline VOLH
11 1926 De Schoesitter Bente HAMM
12 9135 De Smedt Tess NA
13 1132 Somers Hanne VOLH
14 1065 Maes Iléana VOLH
15 1125 Van Loon Evi VOLH
16 1067 Segers Mia VOLH
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=17:40
Reeks:1
1 6827 Van Uytvanck Tiebe AVLO
2 8285 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW
3 7751 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH
4 7292 Meiresonne Lex HAMM
5 7442 Bos Siebe HULS
6 6565 Pauwels Lars ACW
7 8516 Laureys Stan ZWAT
8 6713 Rombaut Jordy RCG
9 7501 Vinck Yilles AVLO
10 7856 Beirnaert Lander AVLO
11 9129 Rooms Jorden acws
12 9134 Vanoutirve Wout na
13 6575 Boeykens Enzo ACW
14 9132 Van Lokeren Zenne avlo
15 7314 Van Audenaerde Joren VS
16 8197 Van De Velde Tuur VOLH
17 9131 Herremans Sebastian na
18 7057 Van Den Branden Kasper HAMM
19 7346 Helon Miel AVLO
20 7857 Beirnaert Emeric AVLO
21 6864 Geerardyn Michiel ACW
22 9133 Everaert Aaron avlo
23 9140 Boeykens Luca na
24 9136 vercauteren lion n a
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:40
Reeks:1
1 209 Van Britsom Sverre AVLO
2 1140 Verniers Maxim AVLO
3 52 Rooms Jentho ACW
4 696 Baelde Ibe AZW
5 380 Barbio Alexander KAAG
6 210 De Strycker Dries AVLO
7 283 Heirman Jesse AVLO

2'36

2'12

2'32

2'35

3'08

3'21.
3'21.
3'23.
3'23.
3'26.

.48

.14
2'1
2'1
2'2
2'2
2'2
.91
2'3
.26
2'3
2'3
2'4
2'4
2'4
2'5
3'1

30.
26.
26.
26.
24.
24.
23.
23.
22.
21.
21.
21.
20.
17.
16.
16.
14.
14.
14.
14.
13.
11.
9.1
7.9

.68
3'0
42
60
06
93
68

6.98
8.89
2.97
8.70
9.51

3.75

6.86
8.33
0.36
1.21
3.48
9.40
8.08

95m
64m
lém
03m
71lm
44m
36m
24m
03m
87m
17m
12m
72m
32m
91m
61lm
63m
45m
31m
10m
12m
81lm
3m

5m

9.01

08

08
09
09
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
09
07
08
07
07

07
08
08
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
09

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
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8 340
9 83
10 574
11 1420
12 1330
13 1230
1000 meter
Reeks:2
1 1845
2 2216
3 94
4 381
5 1537
6 275
7 576
8 569
9 1439
10 1427
11 1422
12 1498
13 1416
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 6729
2 5851
3 5892
4 6394
5 5786
6 6562
7 6092
8 6426
9 5969
10 6425
11 6031
12 5808
13 7272
14 6358
15 6544
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 290
2 300
3 71
4 220
5 1752
6 1063
7 263
8 219
9 885
10 734
11 299
12 1068
13 1066
14 68

Van Aerde Yens

Pauwels Milan

Ferket Niels
Van De Cloodt Niels
Anné Sven

Wauters Lowie

Pup Heren

Van De Velde Tijs
Laureys Casper
De Bosscher Thomas
Barbio Matisse
D'hooghe Lennert
Huyghe Rube
Van Den Branden Thomas
Dieltjens Dax
Rooms Joran
Vercauteren Jentel
Van Hooste Hannes
Van De Velde Laurens
Dierickx Tibo

Min Dames

De Jonghe Limme
Verheyen Lore
Ysewyn Femke

De Smet Cato
Verleysen Caitlin
Van Doorslaer Eline
Steurs Tatiana

Vermeiren Stien

Van Den Bossche Mirthe

Van De Cauter Febe
Goen Sara

De Foer Marit

Van Wolputte Tess
Boeynaems Florence
De Lange Bente

Ben Dames

Provost Sterre

Geerardyn Martha
De Bosscher Elise
Van Lokeren Phebe

Schollaert Shanaya Esther

Hollebosch Noa
Van Theemsche Liese
Vanoutrive Laure
Praet Lise
De Bruyn Elise
Van Bastelaere Jara
Thoen Alexe
Mees Vegas
Fertache Inara

AVLO 3'28.52
ACW 3'29.47
HAMM 3'31.73
VOLH 3'31.
ACW 3'33.
RIEM 3'40
Uur=17:40
VOLH 3'35.
ZWAT 3'36.
ACW 3'37.28
KAAG 3'37.84
AVLO 3'41
AVLO 3'41.46
HAMM 3'41.97
HAMM 3'43.38
HAMM 3'56.
VOLH 3'58.
VOLH 3'59.
VOLH 4'08
VOLH 4'24,
Uur=17:40
VOLH 3'27.
LOOI 3'29.
AVLO 3'33
VS 3'34.
ACW 3'37.
VS 3'38
ZWAT 3'40.
AVLO 3'41.
AVLO 3'44.
AVLO 3'47
ACW 3'49.
ACW 3'57.
ZWAT 3'59.
ZWAT 4'02.
AVLO 4'03.
Uur=17:41
HCO 4.26m
ACW 4.09m
ACW 3.55m
AVLO 3.53m
MACW 3.50m
VOLH 3.48m
AVLO 3.28m
AVLO 3.24m
AVLO 3.20m
AVLO 3.17m
ACW 3.13m
VOLH 3.13m
VOLH 3.06m
ACW 3.02m

83
02

.25

18
29

.31

78
60
40

.32

05

64
96

.35

99
75

.29

10
16
19

.38

62
79
02
67
77

05
05
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
06
05

04
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
04

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

1

635 Velghe Marlies

1819 De Smedt Linn

339 Verswyvelt Britt

1926 De Schoesitter Bente
9137 De decker Fien

1159 Engelen Linde

995 Vercauteren Violetta
1064 Lagaert Julie

936 Wauters Lenie

9135 De Smedt Tess

527 Muyldermans Talitha
942 Dierickx Margaux

1132 Somers Hanne

1077 Devincke Yorine

1065 Maes Iléana

1060 De Cock Renske

1134 Van Puymbroeck Chelsy
1067 Segers Mia

1125 Van Loon Evi

1079 Lagaert Eline

Pup Heren

283 Heirman Jesse

2 381 Barbio Matisse
3 1140 Verniers Maxim
4 1230 Wauters Lowie
5 1422 Van Hooste Hannes
6 83 Pauwels Milan
7 94 De Bosscher Thomas
8 569 Dieltjens Dax
9 209 Van Britsom Sverre
10 210 De Strycker Dries
11 574 Ferket Niels
12 380 Barbio Alexander
13 52 Rooms Jentho
14 1420 Van De Cloodt Niels
15 1417 Marin Vince
16 1416 Dierickx Tibo
17 1498 Van De Velde Laurens
18 972 Helon Mauro
1000 meter Pup Dames
Reeks:1
1 3785 Verniers Stephanie
2 3122 Poppe Dorien
3 3084 Cowie Jade
4 3198 Van De Perre Aagje
5 3323 Steels Sita
6 3087 D'hooge Chloé
7 3442 Van Ransbeeck Arrezin
8 3319 Loos Jinthe
9 3920 Loir Elise
10 4053 De Vleeschouwer Lucca
11 3123 Van Lokeren Mette
12 3085 Loosveldt Silke
13 3287 Leysens Gitte

ZWAT

ZWAT

ACW

RIEM

AVLO
HAMM

Uur=17:

AVLO
KAAG

ACW
ACW
HAMM
AVLO
AVLO
HAMM
KAAG
ACW

AVLO

Uur=17:

a

3.02m
LEBB 2.96m
2.93m
HAMM 2.91m
avlo 2.88m
AVLO 2.80m
2.79%9m
VOLH 2.79%9m
2.79%9m
NA 2.77m
2.72m
2.69m
VOLH 2.5%m
VOLH 2.55m
VOLH 2.47m
VOLH 2.44m
VOLH 2.24m
VOLH 2.24m
VOLH 2.22m
VOLH 2.1l6m
41
10.61m
10.14m
AVLO 8.06m
RIEM 7.93m
VOLH 7.25m
7.22m
7.21m
7.17m
7.12m
6.95m
6.32m
6.30m
6.24m
VOLH 5.80m
VOLH 5.18m
VOLH 5.06m
VOLH 4.98m
4.72m
41
AVLO 3'21.
AVLO 3'23
AVLO 3'29.
ZWAT 3'34.
HAMM 3'37.
AVLO 3'38.
AVLO 3'38.
HAMM 3'40.
ACW 3'40.
AVLO 3'42.
AVLO 3'42.
AVLO 3'46.
ZWAT 3'47.

95

.50

09
74
06
67
93
04
89
40
44
41
17

08
07
07
08
09
08
08
07
08
09
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
08

05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
05
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14 3065
1000 meter
Reeks:2

1 3200

2 3039

3 4031

4 3288

5 3127

6 3979

7 3041

8 3254

9 3284

10 3982

11 3377

12 2845

13 3972

4076

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1 6031
2 5847
3 6358
4 7061
5 6002
6 6426
7 5786
8 5848
9 6092
10 7272
11 5969
12 6544
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 4235
2 4925
3 3927
4 3920
5 4222
6 3919
7 4401
8 4658
9 3652
10 3861
11 4657
12 3674
13 4654
14 4783
15 4739
16 4484
17 3678
4923

Suy Emma

Pup Dames

Van De Perre Lopke
Rombaut Aura

Thys Sofie
Leysens Sara
Dhooge Zoé
Wauters Lize

De Leenheer Fleur
Vermeulen Jenna
De Clerck Morgane
Mortier Febe

De Jonge Louise
Herremans Rebecca
Burgelman Jenke
De Decker Jélena

Min Dames

Goen Sara

Van Der Eecken Marthe

Boeynaems Florence
Oliveira Ashley
Van Ryckeghem Tine
Vermeiren Stien
Verleysen Caitlin
Van Quaethem Naomi
Steurs Tatiana

Van Wolputte Tess

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Van Den Bossche Mirthe

De Lange Bente

Min Heren

Idrizi Rahmon
Huygens Florian
Poppe Thomas
Dedecker Léon
Vinck Symen
Dedecker Victor
Baeyens Simoen
Anné Daan
Verhelst Pieter
Suy Victor

Anné Lars

Smet Ruben

De Paep Lennert
Van De Velde Lennert
Mees London
Vinck Mirko
Cockheyt Joeri
Noppe Wout

Uur=17:

AVLO

41

ZWAT
AVLO
VOLH
ZWAT
AVLO
VOLH
AVLO
ZWAT
ZWAT
VOLH
ACG

ACW

VOLH
AVLO

41

ACW

DEIN
ZWAT
ZWAT
AVLO
AVLO
ACW

DEIN
ZWAT
ZWAT
AVLO
AVLO

41

HAC
HAMM
AVLO
AVMO
AVLO
AVMO
AVLO
ACW
RAM
AVLO
ACW
ACW
ACW
VOLH
VOLH
AVLO
RIEM
VOLH

3'309.
3'47.
3'50.
3'50.
3'51.
3'55.
4'00.

4'01

4'09.
4'10.
4'11.
4'21.

4'35

25.3
25.3
22.1
21.6
17.6
17.3
16.1
15.1
15.1
13.8
13.5
10.7

3'07.
3'10.
3'10.
3'10.
3'14.
3'14.

3'15

3'15.

3'20

3'21.

3'22
3'23

3'29.
3'33.
3'48.

3'55
4'28

.14

30
60
13
82
86
99
74
.27
30
41
05
77
.53
NG

8m
Om
2m
Om
S5m
S5m
2m
Om
Om
Om
9m
Om

15
12
70
84
19
66
.53
77
.20
16
.50
.27
00
88
09
.28
.26
NG

06

05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
04

03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
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